Residential

Monthly Bill
Current Bill:
Proposed:
Garbage
Recycle
Total Bill
Increase

Type of Truck

Waste Connection Frontier
S 17.12
S 17.73 S 16.62
5 4.83 S 6.60
S 22.56 S 23.22
32% 36%

Rear Loaded
- which allows for cart and 5 additional bags

Rear Loaded

New:
Yes, monthly per Yes, for the first 25
Bulk P/U section of the city. customer per month
Received individual
quote for this, resident
Cart Cleaning will schedule and pay
Current:
Handicapped Yes Yes
Senior Rate- Yes - 55 Yes - 55
Bi Annual Cleanup Yes Yes
Commercial Samples: Waste Connection Frontier
Current
10 Yard 3x S 593.82 S 623.51 S 718.65
weeks
Increase 5% 21%
2 Yard 1x S 7345 S 7712 S 88.88
week
Increase 5% 21%



A. GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICES W
RECYCLING (MONTHLY)

Residential

Senior

Recycle
Commerical Recycle
Extra garbage tote
Extra recycling tote

Commerical
One (1) Roll-Out
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
Two (2) Roll-Out
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
Three (3) Roll-Outs
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week

2 cubic yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
3 Cubic Yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week

Current Waste

Connection Cost
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15.56
14.38
3.98
3.98
8.58
4.18

19:27

26.57

35:27

66.77
133.50

81.23
158.73

City Cost
Proposed
Waste
Connection % inc/dec
S 16.12 4%
S 14.74 3%
S 439  10%
S 8.39 111%
S 8.00 -7%
S 6.50  56%
SR 202 5%
S 27.90
S 37.03
-100%
-100%
5 70.11 5%
SY 44008 5%
S 85.29 5%
S 166.67 5%

Proposed
Frontier

15,17
14.11
6.00
7.00
9.46

80.80
161.57

89.31
192.08

%

inc/dec

-3%
-2%
51%
76%
10%

-100%

21%
21%

10%
21%

Resident/Business Cost

Current
Billed Cost
S 17.12
S 14.40
S 9.01
S 4.60
S 21.20
S 29.23
S 38.80
S 73.45
S 146.85
S 89.35
S 174.60

Proposed Bill
(WC)

S 17-73
S 16.21
S 4.83
S 9.23
S 8.80
S 7115
S 22.26
$ i

$ =

S 7712
S 154.20
S 93.82
S 183.34

+/- Diff
S 0162
S ligligq
S 483
S 2993
S| (0:21)
Si2i55
S d

S .

$ 1

S 1.07
S (29.23)
$ (38.80)
S13.67
S 735
$ 447
$ 873

Proposed Bill
(Frontier)

S 16.62

S 15.52

$ 6.60

$ 7.70

S 10.41

$ "

$ X

$ :

$ L

S 88.88

S 177.73

S 98.24

S 211.29

+/- Diff
S . (0:50)
Sl uaig
S 6.60
S 7.70
S 140
S  (4.60)
$ _
$ 2
$ J
$  (21.20)
$  (29.23)
$  (38.80)
$ 15.43
S 30.88
$  8.89
S 36.69



4 Cubic Yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
6 Cubice Yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
8 Cubic Yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week
10 Cubic Yard
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week

Extra Pick-Ups
One Collection Per Week
Two Collections Per Week
Three Collections Per Week

Lock Bars
Casters

Roll-Off Services

Delivery Fee: (per roll-off)

Rental Fee: (per roll-off, per day)
Disposal Fee: (per ton)

Receiver Box

Haul Fees

20 Yard Roll-Off, per haul
30 Yard Roll-Off, per haul
40 Yard Roll-Off, per haul

Current Waste

Connection Cost
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91.95
165.57

106.44
217.92
384.52

137.30
25571
456.62

163.75
302.31
539.84

84.18
140.29
280.59

16.74
16.74

165.38
5:51
38.59
633.94

567.79
600.86
633.94

Proposed
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Waste
Connection % inc/dec

96.55
173.85

111.76
228.82
403.75

144.17
268.50
479.45

171.94
317.43
566.83

88.39
176.78
265.17

17:58
17.58

173.65

40.52
665.64

596.18
630.90
665.64

5%
5%

5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%

5%
5%
5%

5%
26%
-5%

5%

5%

5%

5%
5%

5%
5%
5%
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Proposed
Frontier

111.28
202.74

128.80
263.72
470.84

166.16
309.46
552.61

198.17
365.85
653.32

75.00
150.00
225.00

195.00
5.00
52.50
575.50

487.50
487.50
487.50

%

inc/dec

21%
22%

21%
21%
22%

21%
21%
21%

21%
21%
21%

-11%
7%
-20%

18%
-9%
36%
-9%

-14%
-19%
-23%

Current

Billed Cost
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101.15
182.13

117.08
239.71
422.97

151.03
281.28
502.28

180.13
332.54
593.82

92.60
154.32
308.65

18.41
18.41

181.92
6.06
42.45
697.33

624.57
660.95
697.33

Proposed Bill
(Wc)

S 106.21
S 191.24
S 122.94
S 251.70
$ 444.13
S 158.59
S 295.35
S 527.40
S 189.13
S 349.17
S 623.51
S 97.23
S 194.46
S 291.69
S 19.34
S 19.34
S 191.02
$ 2

S 40.52
S 732.20
S 655.80
S 693.99
S 732.20

+/- Diff
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5.06
1ALl

5.85
11.99
21015

7.56
14.07
25.11

9.01
16.63
29.69

4.63
40.14
(16.96)

0.92
0.92

9.10
(6.06)
(1.93)

34.87

31:23
33.04
34.87

Proposed Bill
(Frontier)
S 122.41
S 223.01
S 141.68
S 290.09
$ 517.92
$ 182.78
S 340.41
S 607.87
S 217.99
S 402.44
S 718.65
S 82.50
S 165.00
S 247.50
$ :
S x
S 214.50
S 5.50
S 5/.75
S 633.05
S 536.25
S 536.25
S 536.25
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+/- Diff

21.26
40.89

24.60
50.38
94.95

31.75
59.13
105.59

37.86
69.89
124.83

(10.10)
10.68
(61.15)

(18.41)
(18.41)

32.58
(0.56)
15.30

(64.28)

(88.32)
(124.70)
(161.08)



