	Residential Monthly Bill	Waste	Waste Connection Frontier									
Current B	ill: \$	17.12										
Proposed	Garbage Recycle Total Bill	\$ \$ \$	17.73 4.83 22.56	\$ \$ \$	16.62 6.60 23.22							
	Increase		32%		36%							
Type of Ti	ruck		Rear Loaded Rear Loaded - which allows for cart and 5 additional bags									
New:		- WIIICII a	mows for cart and	a 3 additioi	iai bags							
	Bulk P/U		nonthly per n of the city.		or the first 25 er per month							
	Cart Cleaning	quote fo	individual r this, resident dule and pay									
Current:	Handicapped Senior Rate Bi Annual Cleanup	Y	Yes es - 55 Yes	Yes Yes - 55 Yes								

Commercial Samples:				V	Vaste Connection	Frontier				
		C	urrent							
10 Yard	10 Yard 3x			\$	718.65					
weeks										
Increase					5%	21%				
2 Yard 1x			73.45	\$	77.12	\$	88.88			
week										
Increase					5%	21%				

## A. GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICES W RECYCLING (MONTHLY)

## **City Cost**

Pacidont	Rucinocc	Cost
resident	/Business	COSt

				Proposed														
	Current Waste		e Waste				Proposed	%	C	urrent	Proposed Bill				Pr	oposed Bill		
	Conn	ection Cost	Co	nnection	% inc/dec		Frontier	inc/dec	Bill	ed Cost		(WC)	+	/- Diff	(	(Frontier)	+	/- Diff
Residential	\$	15.56	\$	16.12	4%	\$	15.11	-3%	\$	17.12	\$	17.73	\$	0.62	\$	16.62	\$	(0.50)
Senior	\$	14.38	\$	14.74	3%	\$	14.11	-2%	\$	14.40	\$	16.21	\$	1.81	\$.	15.52	\$	1.12
Recycle	\$	3.98	\$	4.39	10%	\$	6.00	51%			\$	4.83	\$	4.83	\$	6.60	\$	6.60
Commerical Recycle	\$	3.98	\$	8.39	111%	\$	7.00	76%			\$	9.23	\$	9.23	\$	7.70	\$	7.70
Extra garbage tote	\$	8.58	\$	8.00	-7%	\$	9.46	10%	\$	9.01	\$	8.80	\$	(0.21)	\$	10.41	\$	1.40
Extra recycling tote	\$	4.18	\$	6.50	56%			-100%	\$	4.60	\$	7.15	\$	2.55	\$	-	\$	(4.60)
													\$	-			\$	-
Commerical													\$	-			\$	
One (1) Roll-Out													\$	_			\$	-
One Collection Per Week	\$	19.27	\$	20.24	5%				\$	21.20	\$	22.26	\$	1.07	\$	-	\$	(21.20)
Two Collections Per Week			\$	27.90														
Three Collections Per Week			\$	37.03														
Two (2) Roll-Out																		
One Collection Per Week	\$	26.57			-100%				\$	29.23	\$		\$	(29.23)	\$		\$	(29.23)
Two Collections Per Week																		
Three Collections Per Week																		
Three (3) Roll-Outs																		
One Collection Per Week	\$	35.27			-100%				\$	38.80	\$		\$	(38.80)	\$		\$	(38.80)
Two Collections Per Week																		
Three Collections Per Week																		
2 cubic yard																		
One Collection Per Week	4	66.77	4	70.11	F0/	۲	00.00	240/	4	72.45	4	77.10	4	2.67	4	00.00	4	15.43
Two Collections Per Week	\$		\$	70.11	5%	\$		21%	\$	73.45		77.12	\$	3.67			\$	30.88
Three Collections Per Week	\$	133.50	\$	140.18	5%	\$	161.57	21%	\$	146.85	5	154.20	\$	7.35	\$	177.73	\$	30.88
3 Cubic Yard		04.00		0= 00											_	00.04	_	0.00
One Collection Per Week	\$	81.23	\$	85.29	5%	\$		10%	\$	89.35			\$	4.47		98.24		8.89
Two Collections Per Week	\$	158.73	\$	166.67	5%	\$	192.08	21%	\$	174.60	\$	183.34	\$	8.73	\$	211.29	\$	36.69
Three Collections Per Week																		

	Current Waste			roposed Waste		P	Proposed	%	Current		Proposed Bill				Proposed Bill				
	Connection Cost				% inc/dec			inc/dec	Billed Cost		(WC)		+	/- Diff	(Frontier)			+/- Diff	
4 Cubic Yard																			
One Collection Per Week	\$	91.95	\$	96.55	5%	\$	111.28	21%	\$	101.15	\$	106.21	\$	5.06	\$	122.41	\$	21.26	
Two Collections Per Week	\$	165.57	\$	173.85	5%	\$	202.74	22%	\$	182.13	\$	191.24	\$	9.11	\$	223.01	\$	40.89	
Three Collections Per Week																			
6 Cubice Yard																			
One Collection Per Week	\$	106.44	\$	111.76	5%	\$	128.80	21%	\$	117.08	\$	122.94	\$	5.85	\$	141.68	\$	24.60	
Two Collections Per Week	\$	217.92	\$	228.82	5%	\$	263.72	21%	\$	239.71	\$	251.70	\$	11.99	\$	290.09	\$	50.38	
Three Collections Per Week	\$	384.52	\$	403.75	5%	\$	470.84	22%	\$	422.97	\$	444.13	\$	21.15	\$	517.92	\$	94.95	
8 Cubic Yard																			
One Collection Per Week	\$	137.30	\$	144.17	5%	\$	166.16	21%	\$	151.03	\$	158.59	\$	7.56	\$	182.78	\$	31.75	
Two Collections Per Week	\$	255.71	\$	268.50	5%	\$	309.46	21%	\$	281.28	\$	295.35	\$	14.07	\$	340.41	\$	59.13	
Three Collections Per Week	\$	456.62	\$	479.45	5%	\$	552.61	21%	\$	502.28	\$	527.40	\$	25.11	\$	607.87	\$	105.59	
10 Cubic Yard																			
One Collection Per Week	\$	163.75	\$	171.94	5%	\$	198.17	21%	\$	180.13	\$	189.13	\$	9.01	\$	217.99	\$	37.86	
Two Collections Per Week	\$	302.31	\$	317.43	5%	\$	365.85	21%	\$	332.54	\$	349.17	\$	16.63	\$	402.44	\$	69.89	
Three Collections Per Week	\$	539.84	\$	566.83	5%	\$	653.32	21%	\$	593.82	\$	623.51	\$	29.69	\$	718.65	\$	124.83	
Extra Pick-Ups																			
One Collection Per Week	\$	84.18	\$	88.39	5%	\$	75.00	-11%	\$	92.60	\$	97.23	\$	4.63	\$	82.50	\$	(10.10)	
Two Collections Per Week	\$	140.29	\$	176.78	26%	\$	150.00	7%	\$	154.32	\$	194.46	\$	40.14	\$	165.00	\$	10.68	
Three Collections Per Week	\$	280.59	\$	265.17	-5%	\$	225.00	-20%	\$	308.65	\$	291.69	\$	(16.96)	\$	247.50	\$	(61.15)	
Lock Bars	\$	16.74	\$	17.58	5%				\$	18.41	\$	19.34	\$	0.92	\$	-	\$	(18.41)	
Casters	\$	16.74	\$	17.58	5%				\$	18.41	\$	19.34	\$	0.92	\$	-	\$	(18.41)	
Roll-Off Services																			
Delivery Fee: (per roll-off)	\$	165.38	\$	173.65	5%	\$	195.00	18%	\$	181.92	\$	191.02	\$	9.10	\$	214.50	\$	32.58	
Rental Fee: (per roll-off, per day)	\$	5.51	\$	-		\$	5.00	-9%	\$	6.06	\$		\$	(6.06)	\$	5.50	\$	(0.56)	
Disposal Fee: (per ton)	\$	38.59	\$	40.52	5%	\$	52.50	36%	\$	42.45	\$	40.52	\$	(1.93)	\$	57.75	\$	15.30	
Receiver Box	\$	633.94	\$	665.64	5%	\$	575.50	-9%	\$	697.33	\$	732.20	\$	34.87	\$	633.05	\$	(64.28)	
Haul Fees																			
20 Yard Roll-Off, per haul	\$	567.79	\$	596.18	5%	\$	487.50	-14%	\$	624.57	\$	655.80	\$	31.23	\$	536.25	\$	(88.32)	
30 Yard Roll-Off, per haul	\$	600.86	\$	630.90	5%	\$	487.50	-19%	\$	660.95	\$	693.99	\$	33.04	\$	536.25	\$	(124.70)	
40 Yard Roll-Off, per haul	\$	633.94	\$	665.64	5%	\$	487.50	-23%	\$	697.33	\$	732.20	\$	34.87	\$	536.25	\$	(161.08)	